NAME #

Friday, Apr1,2022 Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

Saturday, Apr 2, 2022 | Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

QCN3108  © The Math Learnin g Center




NAME #

Monday, Apr 4, 2022

QCN3I08  © The Math Learning Center

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

Tuesday, Apr 5, 2022

2 inches

QCN3108  © The Math Leaming Center

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

Wednesday, Apr 6, 2022

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:




NAME #

Thursday, Apr 7,2022

QCN3108  © The Math Leamning Center

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

Friday, Apr 8, 2022

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

Saturday, Apr9, 2022

9

QCN3108  © The Math Leaming Center

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:




NAME #

Sunday, Apr 10,2022

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

Monday, Apr 11,2022

ACKNIING @ Tha Math | asmina Cantar

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

: QCN3108 © The Math Learning Center

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:




NAME #

Wednesday, Apr 13,2022 Description of part and whole:

Fraction:
Observation:
QCN3108  © The Math Learning Center
Thursday, Apr 14, 2022 Description of part and whole:
Fraction:
Observation:
Friday, Apr 15,2022 - EASTER BREAK Saturday, Apr 16,2022 - EASTER BREAK

16

: QCN3108  © The Math Learning Center QCN3108  © The Math Learning Center




NAME #

Sunday, Apr 17,2022 - EASTER BREAK

QCN3108  © The Math Learning Center

Monday, Apr 18,2022 - EASTER BREAK

QCN3108 The Math Learning Center

Tuesday, Apr 19, 2022

QCN3108  © The Math Leaming Center

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

Wednesday, Apr 20, 2022

20

QCN3108 The Math Learning Center

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:




NAME #

Thursday, Apr 21,2022

¢ OQON3108  © The Math Learning Center

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

Friday, Apr 22,2022

QCN3I08  © The Math Learning Center

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

Saturday, Apr 23,2022

QCN3108  © The Math Learning Center

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:




NAME #

Sunday, Apr 24,2022

QCN3108  © The Math Leaming Center

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

Monday, Apr 25, 2022

10 inches

QCN3108  © The Math Leaming Center

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

Tuesday, Apr 26,2022

QCN3108  © The Math Leaming Center

26

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:




NAME #

Wednesday, Apr 27,2022

QCN3108  © The Math Learning Center

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

Thursday, Apr 28,2022

QCN308 The Math Learning Center

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:

Friday, Apr 29, 2022

QCN308 The Math Learning Center

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:

Observation:




NAME #

Saturday, Apr 30, 2022

Description of part and whole:

Fraction:
VS5 Observation:
7 12 inches 30
HELPFUL TIPS:
Numerator

3 / How many equal parts do you have?

ll' — Denominator

How many equal parts is the whole
divided into?

What is one new thing you learned this month?




